
International Austrian Championship 2005 in Finswimming and Immersion

Event 1 : 1500 m Finswimming women
Category A

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 15:59,55 Tagwerker Sabine 1988 FSC-Piranhas 756

00:56,33 01:58,28 03:01,75 04:05,61 05:09,86 06:14,26 07:18,79
01:01,95 01:03,47 01:03,86 01:04,25 01:04,40 01:04,53

08:23,63 09:28,03 10:33,18 11:38,73 12:44,19 13:49,63 14:55,03
01:04,84 01:04,40 01:05,15 01:05,55 01:05,46 01:05,44 01:05,40 01:04,52

2 17:44,00 Kozel Jennifer 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 583
01:01,16 02:09,79 03:20,14 04:30,27 05:41,90 06:54,58 08:08,84

01:08,63 01:10,35 01:10,13 01:11,63 01:12,68 01:14,26
09:20,03 10:32,90 11:46,62 12:58,87 14:10,88 15:24,80 16:34,96
01:11,19 01:12,87 01:13,72 01:12,25 01:12,01 01:13,92 01:10,16 01:09,04

3 19:12,86 Mayrhofer Elisabeth 1987 FSC-Piranhas 461
01:07,24 02:22,37 03:39,24 04:56,20 06:12,54 07:29,33 08:45,66

01:15,13 01:16,87 01:16,96 01:16,34 01:16,79 01:16,33
10:03,37 11:21,28 12:38,67 13:56,64 15:15,37 16:33,48 17:51,71
01:17,71 01:17,91 01:17,39 01:17,97 01:18,73 01:18,11 01:18,23 01:21,15

Event 1 : 1500 m Finswimming women
Category B

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 15:59,55 Tagwerker Sabine 1988 FSC-Piranhas 756

00:56,33 01:58,28 03:01,75 04:05,61 05:09,86 06:14,26 07:18,79
01:01,95 01:03,47 01:03,86 01:04,25 01:04,40 01:04,53

08:23,63 09:28,03 10:33,18 11:38,73 12:44,19 13:49,63 14:55,03
01:04,84 01:04,40 01:05,15 01:05,55 01:05,46 01:05,44 01:05,40 01:04,52

2 17:44,00 Kozel Jennifer 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 583
01:01,16 02:09,79 03:20,14 04:30,27 05:41,90 06:54,58 08:08,84

01:08,63 01:10,35 01:10,13 01:11,63 01:12,68 01:14,26
09:20,03 10:32,90 11:46,62 12:58,87 14:10,88 15:24,80 16:34,96
01:11,19 01:12,87 01:13,72 01:12,25 01:12,01 01:13,92 01:10,16 01:09,04

Event 1 : 1500 m Finswimming women
Category C

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte

Event 2 : 1500 m Finswimming men
Category A

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 14:45,35 Guggenberger Jochen 1978 FSC-Piranhas 653

00:52,93 01:49,70 02:48,59 03:48,03 04:47,03 05:46,62 06:46,78
00:56,77 00:58,89 00:59,44 00:59,00 00:59,59 01:00,16

07:46,65 08:47,04 09:47,36 10:47,58 11:47,46 12:48,42 13:48,55
00:59,87 01:00,39 01:00,32 01:00,22 00:59,88 01:00,96 01:00,13 00:56,80

2 16:02,75 Glozik Martin 1958 FSC-Piranhas 520
01:03,40 02:09,38 03:14,90 04:20,67 05:25,28 06:29,54 07:33,25

01:05,98 01:05,52 01:05,77 01:04,61 01:04,26 01:03,71
08:36,86 09:40,15 10:43,18 11:46,56 12:50,60 13:54,96 14:59,12
01:03,61 01:03,29 01:03,03 01:03,38 01:04,04 01:04,36 01:04,16 01:03,63
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3 16:12,47 Hierl Karl 1961 TSC Barracuda Salzburg 505
01:00,18 02:04,00 03:08,56 04:12,72 05:17,21 06:22,00 07:26,60

01:03,82 01:04,56 01:04,16 01:04,49 01:04,79 01:04,60
08:31,49 09:36,97 10:42,33 11:48,16 12:54,29 14:00,53 15:07,21
01:04,89 01:05,48 01:05,36 01:05,83 01:06,13 01:06,24 01:06,68 01:05,26

Event 3 : 100 m Finswimming women
Category A

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 00:48,07 Bercsenyi Kinga 1985 Amphora Diver Club 714
2 00:50,04 Kozel Jennifer 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 751
3 00:50,62 Stroschneider Tanja 1990 Vienna Dolphins 769
4 00:50,87 Mayrhofer Elisabeth 1987 FSC-Piranhas 723
5 00:50,88 Kastner Anita 1990 Vienna Dolphins 760
6 00:52,19 Chadimova Zuzana 1987 KSP JU Cseke Budejovice 679
7 00:53,96 Rogler Martina 1991 Vienna Dolphins 818
8 00:56,80 Unterberger Karin 1990 Vienna Dolphins 576
9 00:57,75 Gödtel Katharina 1990 Vienna Dolphins 550
10 00:57,87 Melcher Monika 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 514
11 01:00,21 Egger Tanja 1991 TC Happy Bubbles 629
12 01:00,44 Rohrbacher Manuela 1993 Vienna Dolphins 770
13 01:00,84 Kastner Tina 1992 Vienna Dolphins 612
14 01:01,06 Hierl Magdalena 1988 TSC Barracuda Salzburg 435
15 01:01,66 Sterl Kerstin 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 452
16 01:04,45 Stahl Daniela 1990 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 389
17 01:06,54 Wallner Susanne 1969 TC Happy Bubbles 238
18 01:06,72 Steinko Lisa 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 313
19 01:07,82 Holzer Isabella 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 320
20 01:09,03 Satzinger Sophia 1992 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 421
21 01:09,27 Kamenski Elisabeth 1986 Tauchclub Austria 189
   DQ Kraus Victoria 1993 S.V. Bäder Tauchen

FALSE START

Event 3 : 100 m Finswimming women
Category B

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 00:50,04 Kozel Jennifer 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 751
2 00:57,87 Melcher Monika 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 514
3 01:01,06 Hierl Magdalena 1988 TSC Barracuda Salzburg 435
4 01:01,66 Sterl Kerstin 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 452
5 01:06,72 Steinko Lisa 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 313
6 01:07,82 Holzer Isabella 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 320

Event 3 : 100 m Finswimming women
Category C

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 00:50,62 Stroschneider Tanja 1990 Vienna Dolphins 769
2 00:50,88 Kastner Anita 1990 Vienna Dolphins 760
3 00:53,96 Rogler Martina 1991 Vienna Dolphins 818
4 00:56,80 Unterberger Karin 1990 Vienna Dolphins 576
5 00:57,75 Gödtel Katharina 1990 Vienna Dolphins 550
6 01:00,21 Egger Tanja 1991 TC Happy Bubbles 629
7 01:04,45 Stahl Daniela 1990 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 389
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Event 4 : 100 m Finswimming men
Category A

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 00:42,58 Maurer Michael 1985 LTC 700
2 00:42,88 Sostaric Ivan 1974 FSC-Piranhas 688
3 00:44,45 Biegelbauer Georg 1973 HSV-Wien 628
4 00:47,62 Prasch Patric 1991 Vienna Dolphins 876
5 00:47,92 Guggenberger Jochen 1978 FSC-Piranhas 510
6 00:48,56 Hierl Michael 1987 TSC Barracuda Salzburg 602
7 00:51,66 Lörincz Joachim 1985 Tauchclub Austria 401
8 00:56,30 Rogler Gerhard 1994 Vienna Dolphins 761
9 00:56,53 Lattner Oliver 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 422
10 00:58,51 Behmüller Stefan 1988 TC Happy Bubbles 330
11 00:59,31 Hofer Markus 1972 TC Happy Bubbles 220
12 00:59,74 Beimpold Gerhard 1970 TC Happy Bubbles 211
13 00:59,93 Kamenski Alexander 1982 Tauchclub Austria 208
14 01:00,30 Podsiedlik Philipp 1988 Vienna Dolphins 290
15 01:01,24 Mehmedovic Denis 1990 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 313
16 01:01,56 Behmüller Walter 1986 TC Happy Bubbles 176
17 01:04,29 Mitterer Alexander 1991 Tauchclub Austria 390
18 01:05,71 Djerlek Elmer 1991 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 360
19 01:06,63 Kowalowka Rafal 1990 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 207
20 01:13,25 Lässig Jakob 1992 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 220
21 01:16,78 Alic Dino 1991 TC Happy Bubbles 164
22 01:18,01 Höllisch Alexander 1992 Tauchclub Austria 145
23 01:19,40 Lagger Herbert 1973 TC Happy Bubbles -88
24 01:24,81 Griesser Max 1995 Tauchclub Austria 169
   DQ Rauch Christopher 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen

15 METER

Event 4 : 100 m Finswimming men
Category B

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 00:56,53 Lattner Oliver 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 422
2 00:58,51 Behmüller Stefan 1988 TC Happy Bubbles 330
3 01:00,30 Podsiedlik Philipp 1988 Vienna Dolphins 290
   DQ Rauch Christopher 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen

15 METER

Event 4 : 100 m Finswimming men
Category C

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 00:47,62 Prasch Patric 1991 Vienna Dolphins 876
2 01:01,24 Mehmedovic Denis 1990 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 313
3 01:04,29 Mitterer Alexander 1991 Tauchclub Austria 390
4 01:05,71 Djerlek Elmer 1991 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 360
5 01:06,63 Kowalowka Rafal 1990 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 207
6 01:16,78 Alic Dino 1991 TC Happy Bubbles 164
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Event 5 : 800 m Immersion women
Category A

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 07:23,87 Glozik Manuela 1971 FSC-Piranhas 810

00:51,54 01:46,66 02:42,98 03:39,96 04:36,39 05:32,36 06:28,17
00:55,12 00:56,32 00:56,98 00:56,43 00:55,97 00:55,81 00:55,70

2 08:39,14 Lemoigne Leocandie 1988 UJAP Quimper 691
01:02,40 02:08,13 03:13,79 04:18,82 05:24,45 06:30,08 07:35,63

01:05,73 01:05,66 01:05,03 01:05,63 01:05,63 01:05,55 01:03,51
   DNF Tagwerker Sabine 1988 FSC-Piranhas

Event 5 : 800 m Immersion women
Category B

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 08:39,14 Lemoigne Leocandie 1988 UJAP Quimper 691

01:02,40 02:08,13 03:13,79 04:18,82 05:24,45 06:30,08 07:35,63
01:05,73 01:05,66 01:05,03 01:05,63 01:05,63 01:05,55 01:03,51

   DNF Tagwerker Sabine 1988 FSC-Piranhas

Event 6 : 800 m Immersion men
Category A

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 06:57,21 Glozik Martin 1958 FSC-Piranhas 752

00:49,34 01:39,93 02:32,02 03:24,70 04:17,78 05:11,12 06:04,17
00:50,59 00:52,09 00:52,68 00:53,08 00:53,34 00:53,05 00:53,04

2 07:30,16 Hierl Karl 1961 TSC Barracuda Salzburg 647
00:52,81 01:49,41 02:46,69 03:44,21 04:42,02 05:39,27 06:35,93

00:56,60 00:57,28 00:57,52 00:57,81 00:57,25 00:56,66 00:54,23
3 10:00,39 Hierl Michael 1961 TSC Barracuda Salzburg 314

01:06,39 02:22,62 03:39,78 04:57,51 06:13,66 07:32,70 08:48,54
01:16,23 01:17,16 01:17,73 01:16,15 01:19,04 01:15,84 01:11,85
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Event 7 : 400 m Finswimming women
Category A

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 03:33,49 Bercsenyi Kinga 1985 Amphora Diver Club 845

00:51,53 01:45,74 02:40,33
00:54,21 00:54,59 00:53,16

2 03:51,50 Tagwerker Sabine 1988 FSC-Piranhas 810
00:54,23 01:53,19 02:53,53

00:58,96 01:00,34 00:57,97
3 03:53,95 Kühnl Nina 1987 FSC-Piranhas 791

00:53,21 01:52,70 02:52,80
00:59,49 01:00,10 01:01,15

4 04:01,92 Kozel Jennifer 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 732
00:56,98 01:58,70 03:01,70

01:01,72 01:03,00 01:00,22
5 04:19,41 Stroschneider Tanja 1990 Vienna Dolphins 650

01:01,73 02:09,37 03:16,42
01:07,64 01:07,05 01:02,99

6 04:50,03 Melcher Monika 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 445
01:08,58 02:24,09 03:40,61

01:15,51 01:16,52 01:09,42
7 04:50,85 Rohrbacher Manuela 1993 Vienna Dolphins 759

01:06,52 02:21,05 03:39,98
01:14,53 01:18,93 01:10,87

8 05:08,35 Sterl Kerstin 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 388
01:12,30 02:32,39 03:54,22

01:20,09 01:21,83 01:14,13
9 05:35,23 Stahl Daniela 1990 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 277

01:18,03 02:47,17 04:18,92
01:29,14 01:31,75 01:16,31

10 05:37,67 Steinko Lisa 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 241
01:19,93 02:49,43 04:18,28

01:29,50 01:28,85 01:19,39
11 05:38,41 Hierl Magdalena 1988 TSC Barracuda Salzburg 238

01:21,05 02:52,43 04:20,66
01:31,38 01:28,23 01:17,75

12 05:41,83 Holzer Isabella 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 252
01:18,31 02:49,79 04:17,94

01:31,48 01:28,15 01:23,89
   DQ Pilz Sandra 1980 SC DHfK Leipzig

Style

   DQ Kozyreva Maria 1991 FSC-Piranhas
FALSE START
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Event 7 : 400 m Finswimming women
Category B

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 03:51,50 Tagwerker Sabine 1988 FSC-Piranhas 810

00:54,23 01:53,19 02:53,53
00:58,96 01:00,34 00:57,97

2 04:01,92 Kozel Jennifer 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 732
00:56,98 01:58,70 03:01,70

01:01,72 01:03,00 01:00,22
3 04:50,03 Melcher Monika 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 445

01:08,58 02:24,09 03:40,61
01:15,51 01:16,52 01:09,42

4 05:08,35 Sterl Kerstin 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 388
01:12,30 02:32,39 03:54,22

01:20,09 01:21,83 01:14,13
5 05:37,67 Steinko Lisa 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 241

01:19,93 02:49,43 04:18,28
01:29,50 01:28,85 01:19,39

6 05:38,41 Hierl Magdalena 1988 TSC Barracuda Salzburg 238
01:21,05 02:52,43 04:20,66

01:31,38 01:28,23 01:17,75
7 05:41,83 Holzer Isabella 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 252

01:18,31 02:49,79 04:17,94
01:31,48 01:28,15 01:23,89

Event 7 : 400 m Finswimming women
Category C

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 04:19,41 Stroschneider Tanja 1990 Vienna Dolphins 650

01:01,73 02:09,37 03:16,42
01:07,64 01:07,05 01:02,99

2 05:35,23 Stahl Daniela 1990 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 277
01:18,03 02:47,17 04:18,92

01:29,14 01:31,75 01:16,31
   DQ Kozyreva Maria 1991 FSC-Piranhas

FALSE START
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Event 8 : 400 m Finswimming men
Category A

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 03:36,68 Maurer Michael 1985 LTC 661

00:53,07 01:49,49 02:43,50
00:56,42 00:54,01 00:53,18

2 03:40,44 Guggenberger Jochen 1978 FSC-Piranhas 633
00:50,93 01:46,80 02:44,09

00:55,87 00:57,29 00:56,35
3 04:14,62 Prasch Patric 1991 Vienna Dolphins 745

00:59,54 02:06,92 03:16,08
01:07,38 01:09,16 00:58,54

4 04:38,71 Rogler Gerhard 1994 Vienna Dolphins 769
01:06,81 02:19,81 03:32,15

01:13,00 01:12,34 01:06,56
5 05:18,10 Lattner Oliver 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 257

01:09,11 02:33,71 04:00,28
01:24,60 01:26,57 01:17,82

6 05:38,04 Mehmedovic Denis 1990 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 183
01:12,91 02:43,36 04:17,22

01:30,45 01:33,86 01:20,82
7 05:43,20 Rauch Christopher 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 165

01:15,33 02:48,83 04:22,25
01:33,50 01:33,42 01:20,95

8 05:46,15 Djerlek Elmer 1991 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 283
01:15,95 02:49,38 04:23,55

01:33,43 01:34,17 01:22,60
9 05:46,61 Kowalowka Rafal 1990 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 154

01:21,37 02:53,84 04:27,38
01:32,47 01:33,54 01:19,23

10 05:49,27 Lässig Jakob 1992 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 272
01:24,27 02:57,32 04:27,83

01:33,05 01:30,51 01:21,44

Event 8 : 400 m Finswimming men
Category B

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 05:18,10 Lattner Oliver 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 257

01:09,11 02:33,71 04:00,28
01:24,60 01:26,57 01:17,82

2 05:43,20 Rauch Christopher 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 165
01:15,33 02:48,83 04:22,25

01:33,50 01:33,42 01:20,95

Event 8 : 400 m Finswimming men
Category C

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 04:14,62 Prasch Patric 1991 Vienna Dolphins 745

00:59,54 02:06,92 03:16,08
01:07,38 01:09,16 00:58,54

2 05:38,04 Mehmedovic Denis 1990 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 183
01:12,91 02:43,36 04:17,22

01:30,45 01:33,86 01:20,82
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3 05:46,15 Djerlek Elmer 1991 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 283
01:15,95 02:49,38 04:23,55

01:33,43 01:34,17 01:22,60
4 05:46,61 Kowalowka Rafal 1990 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 154

01:21,37 02:53,84 04:27,38
01:32,47 01:33,54 01:19,23

Event 9 : 50 m Apnea women
Category A

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 00:20,20 Mayrhofer Elisabeth 1987 FSC-Piranhas 819
2 00:20,77 Kastner Anita 1990 Vienna Dolphins 814
3 00:21,42 Stroschneider Tanja 1990 Vienna Dolphins 767
4 00:21,79 Kozel Jennifer 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 703
5 00:22,66 Chadimova Zuzana 1987 KSP JU Cseke Budejovice 647
6 00:25,52 Hierl Magdalena 1988 TSC Barracuda Salzburg 489
7 00:26,54 Melcher Monika 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 441
8 00:28,75 Sterl Kerstin 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 376
9 00:31,77 Holzer Isabella 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 268
10 00:32,54 Wallner Susanna 1969 TC Happy Bubbles 152
11 00:37,39 Steinko Lisa 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 91
   DQ Egger Tanja 1991 TC Happy Bubbles

SURFACE

   DQ Stahl Daniela 1990 S.V. Bäder Tauchen
SURFACE

Event 9 : 50 m Apnea women
Category BC

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 00:20,77 Kastner Anita 1990 Vienna Dolphins 814
2 00:21,42 Stroschneider Tanja 1990 Vienna Dolphins 767
3 00:21,79 Kozel Jennifer 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 703
4 00:25,52 Hierl Magdalena 1988 TSC Barracuda Salzburg 489
5 00:26,54 Melcher Monika 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 441
6 00:28,75 Sterl Kerstin 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 376
7 00:31,77 Holzer Isabella 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 268
8 00:37,39 Steinko Lisa 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 91
   DQ Egger Tanja 1991 TC Happy Bubbles

SURFACE

   DQ Stahl Daniela 1990 S.V. Bäder Tauchen
SURFACE
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Event 10 : 50 m Apnea men
Category A

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 00:17,05 Sostaric Ivan 1974 FSC-Piranhas 767
2 00:17,66 Biegelbauer Georg 1973 HSV-Wien 714
3 00:19,03 Maurer Michael 1985 LTC 608
4 00:19,36 Guggenberger Jochen 1978 FSC-Piranhas 584
5 00:20,19 Hierl Michael 1987 TSC Barracuda Salzburg 641
6 00:20,56 Prasch Patric 1991 Vienna Dolphins -763
7 00:20,88 Lörincz Joachim 1985 Tauchclub Austria 486
8 00:23,66 Beimpold Gerhard 1970 TC Happy Bubbles 339
9 00:26,62 Lattner Oliver 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 342
10 00:30,75 Behmüller Walter 1986 TC Happy Bubbles 85
11 00:30,87 Kamenski Alexander 1982 Tauchclub Austria 82
12 00:31,14 Hofer Markus 1972 TC Happy Bubbles 74
13 00:32,03 Rauch Christopher 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 155
14 00:32,26 Djerlek Elmer 1991 S.V. Bäder Tauchen -763
   DQ Behmüller Stefan 1985 TC Happy Bubbles

FALSE START

   DQ Kowalowka Rafal 1990 S.V. Bäder Tauchen
SURFACE

Event 10 : 50 m Apnea men
Category B

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 00:26,62 Lattner Oliver 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 342
2 00:32,03 Rauch Christopher 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 155

Event 10 : 50 m Apnea men
Category C

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 00:20,56 Prasch Patric 1991 Vienna Dolphins -763
2 00:32,26 Djerlek Elmer 1991 S.V. Bäder Tauchen -763
   DQ Kowalowka Rafal 1990 S.V. Bäder Tauchen

SURFACE
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Event 11 : 200 m Finswimming women
Category A

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 01:40,86 Bercsenyi Kinga 1985 Amphora Diver Club 814

00:49,72 (00:51,14)
2 01:49,83 Tagwerker Sabine 1988 FSC-Piranhas 772

00:53,12 (00:56,71)
3 01:51,39 Kozel Jennifer 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 747

00:53,21 (00:58,18)
4 01:52,57 Chadimova Zuzana 1987 KSP JU Cseke Budejovice 729

00:54,00 (00:58,57)
5 01:59,23 Lemoigne Leocandie 1988 UJAP Quimper 632

00:57,75 (01:01,48)
6 02:00,04 Kastner Anita 1990 Vienna Dolphins 657

00:58,53 (01:01,51)
7 02:04,48 Rogler Martina 1991 Vienna Dolphins 750

00:58,47 (01:06,01)
8 02:13,10 Kastner Tina 1992 Vienna Dolphins 636

01:04,66 (01:08,44)
9 02:13,27 Egger Tanja 1991 TC Happy Bubbles 634

01:06,63 (01:06,64)
10 02:14,68 Melcher Monika 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 445

01:05,68 (01:09,00)
11 02:16,32 Rohrbacher Manuela 1993 Vienna Dolphins 743

01:04,25 (01:12,07)
12 02:17,46 Unterberger Karin 1990 Vienna Dolphins 447

01:05,48 (01:11,98)
13 02:21,04 Gödtel Katharina 1990 Vienna Dolphins 410

01:03,71 (01:17,33)
14 02:22,23 Sterl Kerstin 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 398

01:10,16 (01:12,07)
15 02:28,85 Stahl Daniela 1990 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 336

01:13,85 (01:15,00)
16 02:33,49 Steinko Lisa 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 268

01:14,50 (01:18,99)
17 02:37,60 Kamenski Elisabeth 1986 Tauchclub Austria 161

01:12,82 (01:24,78)
18 02:41,93 Satzinger Sophia 1992 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 345

01:21,57 (01:20,36)
19 02:49,12 Kraus Victoria 1993 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 405

01:22,55 (01:26,57)

Seite 10 / Erstellt @ 13.03.2005 16:49:45 22



International Austrian Championship 2005 in Finswimming and Immersion

Event 11 : 200 m Finswimming women
Category B

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 01:49,83 Tagwerker Sabine 1988 FSC-Piranhas 772

00:53,12 (00:56,71)
2 01:51,39 Kozel Jennifer 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 747

00:53,21 (00:58,18)
3 01:59,23 Lemoigne Leocandie 1988 UJAP Quimper 632

00:57,75 (01:01,48)
4 02:14,68 Melcher Monika 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 445

01:05,68 (01:09,00)
5 02:22,23 Sterl Kerstin 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 398

01:10,16 (01:12,07)
6 02:33,49 Steinko Lisa 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 268

01:14,50 (01:18,99)

Event 11 : 200 m Finswimming women
Category C

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 02:00,04 Kastner Anita 1990 Vienna Dolphins 657

00:58,53 (01:01,51)
2 02:04,48 Rogler Martina 1991 Vienna Dolphins 750

00:58,47 (01:06,01)
3 02:13,27 Egger Tanja 1991 TC Happy Bubbles 634

01:06,63 (01:06,64)
4 02:17,46 Unterberger Karin 1990 Vienna Dolphins 447

01:05,48 (01:11,98)
5 02:21,04 Gödtel Katharina 1990 Vienna Dolphins 410

01:03,71 (01:17,33)
6 02:28,85 Stahl Daniela 1990 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 336

01:13,85 (01:15,00)
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Event 12 : 200 m Finswimming men
Category A

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 01:38,15 Maurer Michael 1985 LTC 679

00:47,08 (00:51,07)
2 01:43,81 Guggenberger Jochen 1978 FSC-Piranhas 587

00:48,79 (00:55,02)
3 01:56,12 Prasch Patric 1991 Vienna Dolphins 769

00:54,76 (01:01,36)
4 01:56,28 Hierl Michael 1987 TSC Barracuda Salzburg 523

00:55,77 (01:00,51)
5 02:06,97 Rogler Gerhard 1994 Vienna Dolphins 778

01:02,29 (01:04,68)
6 02:11,04 Hofer Markus 1972 TC Happy Bubbles 257

01:03,18 (01:07,86)
7 02:13,02 Lörincz Joachim 1985 Tauchclub Austria 238

01:03,59 (01:09,43)
8 02:16,06 Gruber Alexander 1992 Vienna Dolphins 510

01:04,67 (01:11,39)
9 02:19,34 Behmüller Stefan 1988 TC Happy Bubbles 271

01:05,91 (01:13,43)
10 02:19,39 Lattner Oliver 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 313

01:04,60 (01:14,79)
11 02:23,79 Beimpold Gerhard 1970 TC Happy Bubbles 146

01:07,27 (01:16,52)
12 02:27,65 Behmüller Walter 1986 TC Happy Bubbles 116

01:12,78 (01:14,87)
13 02:27,92 Kamenski Alexander 1982 Tauchclub Austria 114

01:10,57 (01:17,35)
14 02:32,22 Kowalowka Rafal 1990 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 202

01:13,57 (01:18,65)
15 02:34,03 Mitterer Alexander 1991 Tauchclub Austria 333

01:13,25 (01:20,78)
16 02:41,64 Lässig Jakob 1992 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 271

01:15,97 (01:25,67)
17 02:46,78 Rauch Christopher 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 97

01:13,99 (01:32,79)
18 03:08,50 Griesser Max 1995 Tauchclub Austria 197

01:33,58 (01:34,92)
19 03:15,57 Höllisch Alexander 1992 Tauchclub Austria 50

01:40,34 (01:35,23)
   DQ Djerlek Elmer 1991 S.V. Bäder Tauchen

FALSE START

Event 12 : 200 m Finswimming men
Category B

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 02:19,34 Behmüller Stefan 1988 TC Happy Bubbles 271

01:05,91 (01:13,43)
2 02:19,39 Lattner Oliver 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 313

01:04,60 (01:14,79)
3 02:46,78 Rauch Christopher 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 97

01:13,99 (01:32,79)
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Event 12 : 200 m Finswimming men
Category C

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 01:56,12 Prasch Patric 1991 Vienna Dolphins 769

00:54,76 (01:01,36)
2 02:32,22 Kowalowka Rafal 1990 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 202

01:13,57 (01:18,65)
3 02:34,03 Mitterer Alexander 1991 Tauchclub Austria 333

01:13,25 (01:20,78)
   DQ Djerlek Elmer 1991 S.V. Bäder Tauchen

FALSE START

Event 13 : 4x200 m Finswimming women
Category A

Platz Zeit Name Punkte
1 07:43,01 FSC-PIRANHAS I 621

MAYRHOFER ELISABETH 01:56,9900:55,36 01:56,99
GLOZIK MANUELA 03:46,9702:49,32 01:49,98
SCHNÜRER MONIKA 05:52,3504:45,20 02:05,38
KÜHNL NINA 07:43,0106:43,00 01:50,66

2 08:09,50 FSC-PIRANHAS II 537
TAGWERKER SABINE 01:49,8600:52,28 01:49,86
SWOBODA MARTINA 03:50,8802:44,64 02:01,02
KOZYREVA MARIA 06:02,0504:53,01 02:11,17
KÖHLER JULIA 08:09,5007:03,04 02:07,45

3 08:30,69 VIENNA DOLPHINS 476
Kastner Anita 01:59,1000:57,49 01:59,10
Rogler Martina 04:14,2603:00,67 02:15,16
Unterberger karin 06:16,6305:11,95 02:02,37
Kastner Tina 08:30,6907:21,32 02:14,06

4 09:09,44 SV BÄDER I 378
KOZEL JENNIFER 01:54,7900:54,35 01:54,79
STERL KERSTIN 04:21,5703:06,37 02:26,78
STAHL DANIELA 06:52,3005:35,87 02:30,73
MELCHER MONIKA 09:09,4407:58,98 02:17,14

5 11:01,83 SV BÄDER II 156
HOLZER ISABELLA 02:44,0101:20,26 02:44,01
STEINKO LISA 05:20,4204:00,19 02:36,41
SATZINGER SOPHIA 08:10,9706:42,21 02:50,55
KRAUS VICTORIA 11:01,8309:33,41 02:50,86
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Event 13 : 4x200 m Finswimming women
Category B

Platz Zeit Name Punkte
1 08:09,50 FSC-PIRANHAS II 537

TAGWERKER SABINE 01:49,8600:52,28 01:49,86
SWOBODA MARTINA 03:50,8802:44,64 02:01,02
KOZYREVA MARIA 06:02,0504:53,01 02:11,17
KÖHLER JULIA 08:09,5007:03,04 02:07,45

2 08:30,69 VIENNA DOLPHINS 476
Kastner Anita 01:59,1000:57,49 01:59,10
Rogler Martina 04:14,2603:00,67 02:15,16
Unterberger karin 06:16,6305:11,95 02:02,37
Kastner Tina 08:30,6907:21,32 02:14,06

3 09:09,44 SV BÄDER I 378
KOZEL JENNIFER 01:54,7900:54,35 01:54,79
STERL KERSTIN 04:21,5703:06,37 02:26,78
STAHL DANIELA 06:52,3005:35,87 02:30,73
MELCHER MONIKA 09:09,4407:58,98 02:17,14

4 11:01,83 SV BÄDER II 156
HOLZER ISABELLA 02:44,0101:20,26 02:44,01
STEINKO LISA 05:20,4204:00,19 02:36,41
SATZINGER SOPHIA 08:10,9706:42,21 02:50,55
KRAUS VICTORIA 11:01,8309:33,41 02:50,86

Event 14 : 4x200 m Finswimming men
Category A

Platz Zeit Name Punkte
1 06:59,87 FSC-PIRANHAS 613

SOSTARIC IVAN 01:42,2900:50,04 01:42,29
GLOZIK MARTIN 03:30,5102:34,87 01:48,22
GUGGENBERGER JOCHEN 05:17,4104:21,62 01:46,90
SWOBODA MARIO 06:59,8706:04,80 01:42,46

2 08:54,75 VIENNA DOLPHINS 282
PRASCH PATRIC 01:58,6500:56,16 01:58,65
ROGLER GERHARD 04:09,3603:01,43 02:10,71
PODSIEDLIK PHILIPP 06:40,1205:20,66 02:30,76
GRUBER ALEXANDER 08:54,7507:43,97 02:14,63

3 09:08,18 SV BÄDER I 253
LATTNER OLIVER 02:18,5101:03,64 02:18,51
MEHMEDOVIC DENIS 03:25,2200:00,00 01:06,71
RAUCH CHRISTOPHER 07:09,7205:49,94 03:44,50
LÄSIG MARKUS 09:08,1808:05,85 01:58,46

4 10:36,54 SV BÄDER II 89
MITTERER ALEXANDER 02:28,2301:08,77 02:28,23
DJERLEK ELMER 05:13,0803:48,90 02:44,85
LOWALOWKA RAFAL 07:49,4306:29,53 02:36,35
LÄSSIG JAKOB 10:36,5409:08,49 02:47,11
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Event 14 : 4x200 m Finswimming men
Category B

Platz Zeit Name Punkte
1 08:54,75 VIENNA DOLPHINS 282

PRASCH PATRIC 01:58,6500:56,16 01:58,65
ROGLER GERHARD 04:09,3603:01,43 02:10,71
PODSIEDLIK PHILIPP 06:40,1205:20,66 02:30,76
GRUBER ALEXANDER 08:54,7507:43,97 02:14,63

2 09:08,18 SV BÄDER I 253
LATTNER OLIVER 02:18,5101:03,64 02:18,51
MEHMEDOVIC DENIS 03:25,2200:00,00 01:06,71
RAUCH CHRISTOPHER 07:09,7205:49,94 03:44,50
LÄSIG MARKUS 09:08,1808:05,85 01:58,46

3 10:36,54 SV BÄDER II 89
MITTERER ALEXANDER 02:28,2301:08,77 02:28,23
DJERLEK ELMER 05:13,0803:48,90 02:44,85
LOWALOWKA RAFAL 07:49,4306:29,53 02:36,35
LÄSSIG JAKOB 10:36,5409:08,49 02:47,11

Event 15 : 100 m Immersion women
Category A

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 00:47,00 Kühnl Nina 1987 FSC-Piranhas 775
2 00:48,58 Tagwerker Sabine 1988 FSC-Piranhas 725
3 00:57,14 Kastner Anita 1990 Vienna Dolphins 535
4 00:59,30 Hierl Magdalena 1988 TSC Barracuda Salzburg 457
5 00:59,96 Egger Tanja 1991 TC Happy Bubbles 611
6 01:10,72 Sterl Kerstin 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 286
7 01:22,30 Stahl Daniela 1990 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 140

Event 15 : 100 m Immersion women
Category B

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 00:48,58 Tagwerker Sabine 1988 FSC-Piranhas 725
2 00:59,30 Hierl Magdalena 1988 TSC Barracuda Salzburg 457
3 01:10,72 Sterl Kerstin 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 286

Event 15 : 100 m Immersion women
Category C

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 00:57,14 Kastner Anita 1990 Vienna Dolphins 535
2 00:59,96 Egger Tanja 1991 TC Happy Bubbles 611
3 01:22,30 Stahl Daniela 1990 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 140
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Event 16 : 100 m Immersion men
Category A

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 00:40,12 Sostaric Ivan 1974 FSC-Piranhas 709
2 00:41,02 Biegelbauer Georg 1973 HSV-Wien 677
3 00:44,48 Hierl Karl 1961 TSC Barracuda Salzburg 566
4 00:46,76 Hierl Michael 1987 TSC Barracuda Salzburg 610
5 00:50,26 Prasch Patric 1991 Vienna Dolphins 737
6 00:57,76 Beimpold Gerhard 1970 TC Happy Bubbles 261
7 01:08,91 Hofer Markus 1972 TC Happy Bubbles 96
8 01:18,29 Behmüller Walter 1986 TC Happy Bubbles -5
9 01:19,13 Kowalowka Rafal 1990 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 82
10 01:29,02 Rauch Christopher 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen -11
11 01:29,73 Djerlek Elmer 1991 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 79
12 01:34,32 Alic Dino 1991 TC Happy Bubbles 38
   DQ Behmüller Stefan 1988 TC Happy Bubbles

FINISH TOUCH WITH BOTTLE

Event 16 : 100 m Immersion men
Category B

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 01:29,02 Rauch Christopher 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen -11
   DQ Behmüller Stefan 1988 TC Happy Bubbles

FINISH TOUCH WITH BOTTLE

Event 16 : 100 m Immersion men
Category C

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 00:50,26 Prasch Patric 1991 Vienna Dolphins 737
2 01:19,13 Kowalowka Rafal 1990 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 82
3 01:29,73 Djerlek Elmer 1991 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 79
4 01:34,32 Alic Dino 1991 TC Happy Bubbles 38
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Event 17 : 800 m Finswimming women
Category A

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 07:57,53 Tagwerker Sabine 1988 FSC-Piranhas 831

00:55,68 01:55,78 02:55,83 03:56,52 04:57,77 05:58,83 06:58,67
01:00,10 01:00,05 01:00,69 01:01,25 01:01,06 00:59,84 00:58,86

2 08:34,93 Kozel Jennifer 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 698
00:57,44 02:01,72 03:07,81 04:14,28 05:20,66 06:27,55 07:33,34

01:04,28 01:06,09 01:06,47 01:06,38 01:06,89 01:05,79 01:01,59
3 10:55,86 Melcher Monika 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 333

01:12,89 02:36,75 04:01,96 05:26,11 06:49,59 08:13,60 09:37,73
01:23,86 01:25,21 01:24,15 01:23,48 01:24,01 01:24,13 01:18,13

4 11:56,53 Hierl Magdalena 1988 TSC Barracuda Salzburg 220
01:22,12 02:53,04 04:24,54 05:57,36 07:31,60 09:03,44 10:32,41

01:30,92 01:31,50 01:32,82 01:34,24 01:31,84 01:28,97 01:24,12

Event 17 : 800 m Finswimming women
Category B

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 07:57,53 Tagwerker Sabine 1988 FSC-Piranhas 831

00:55,68 01:55,78 02:55,83 03:56,52 04:57,77 05:58,83 06:58,67
01:00,10 01:00,05 01:00,69 01:01,25 01:01,06 00:59,84 00:58,86

2 08:34,93 Kozel Jennifer 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 698
00:57,44 02:01,72 03:07,81 04:14,28 05:20,66 06:27,55 07:33,34

01:04,28 01:06,09 01:06,47 01:06,38 01:06,89 01:05,79 01:01,59
3 10:55,86 Melcher Monika 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 333

01:12,89 02:36,75 04:01,96 05:26,11 06:49,59 08:13,60 09:37,73
01:23,86 01:25,21 01:24,15 01:23,48 01:24,01 01:24,13 01:18,13

4 11:56,53 Hierl Magdalena 1988 TSC Barracuda Salzburg 220
01:22,12 02:53,04 04:24,54 05:57,36 07:31,60 09:03,44 10:32,41

01:30,92 01:31,50 01:32,82 01:34,24 01:31,84 01:28,97 01:24,12

Event 17 : 800 m Finswimming women
Category C

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte

Event 18 : 800 m Finswimming men
Category A

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 07:36,32 Guggenberger Jochen 1978 FSC-Piranhas 656

00:53,18 01:50,91 02:50,48 03:49,15 04:47,73 05:45,46 06:42,30
00:57,73 00:59,57 00:58,67 00:58,58 00:57,73 00:56,84 00:54,02

2 09:28,51 Prasch Patric 1991 Vienna Dolphins 641
01:01,90 02:12,53 03:24,30 04:36,90 05:51,02 07:05,68 08:19,38

01:10,63 01:11,77 01:12,60 01:14,12 01:14,66 01:13,70 01:09,13
3 09:41,41 Rogler Gerhard 1994 Vienna Dolphins -1000

01:05,43 02:20,59 03:35,07 04:49,72 06:04,38 07:20,44 08:35,40
01:15,16 01:14,48 01:14,65 01:14,66 01:16,06 01:14,96 01:06,01

Event 18 : 800 m Finswimming men
Category C

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
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1 09:28,51 Prasch Patric 1991 Vienna Dolphins 641
01:01,90 02:12,53 03:24,30 04:36,90 05:51,02 07:05,68 08:19,38

01:10,63 01:11,77 01:12,60 01:14,12 01:14,66 01:13,70 01:09,13

Event 19 : 50 m Finswimming women
Category A

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 00:22,47 Kastner Anita 1990 Vienna Dolphins 780
2 00:22,58 Stroschneider Tanja 1990 Vienna Dolphins 771
3 00:22,74 Mayrhofer Elisabeth 1987 FSC-Piranhas 721
4 00:23,58 Kozel Jennifer 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 659
5 00:25,06 Rohrbacher Manuela 1993 Vienna Dolphins 907
6 00:25,10 Unterberger Karin 1990 Vienna Dolphins 593
7 00:25,25 Rogler Martina 1991 Vienna Dolphins 734
8 00:25,71 Gödtel Katharina 1990 Vienna Dolphins 555
9 00:26,90 Melcher Monika 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 455
10 00:27,20 Hierl Magdalena 1988 TSC Barracuda Salzburg 438
11 00:27,96 Sterl Kerstin 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 430
12 00:28,07 Egger Tanja 1991 TC Happy Bubbles 560
13 00:29,86 Kamenski Elisabeth 1986 Tauchclub Austria 232
14 00:30,62 Satzinger Sophia 1992 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 430
15 00:30,73 Stahl Daniela 1990 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 301
16 00:30,80 Steinko Lisa 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 270
17 00:30,81 Holzer Isabella 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 298
18 00:31,61 Kraus Victoria 1993 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 512

Event 19 : 50 m Finswimming women
Category B

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 00:23,58 Kozel Jennifer 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 659
2 00:26,90 Melcher Monika 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 455
3 00:27,20 Hierl Magdalena 1988 TSC Barracuda Salzburg 438
4 00:27,96 Sterl Kerstin 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 430
5 00:30,80 Steinko Lisa 1988 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 270
6 00:30,81 Holzer Isabella 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 298

Event 19 : 50 m Finswimming women
Category C

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 00:22,47 Kastner Anita 1990 Vienna Dolphins 780
2 00:22,58 Stroschneider Tanja 1990 Vienna Dolphins 771
3 00:25,10 Unterberger Karin 1990 Vienna Dolphins 593
4 00:25,25 Rogler Martina 1991 Vienna Dolphins 734
5 00:25,71 Gödtel Katharina 1990 Vienna Dolphins 555
6 00:28,07 Egger Tanja 1991 TC Happy Bubbles 560
7 00:30,73 Stahl Daniela 1990 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 301

Seite 18 / Erstellt @ 13.03.2005 16:49:47 22



International Austrian Championship 2005 in Finswimming and Immersion

Event 20 : 50 m Finswimming men
Category A

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 00:19,21 Biegelbauer Georg 1973 HSV-Wien 686
2 00:19,23 Sostaric Ivan 1974 FSC-Piranhas 684
3 00:19,61 Maurer Michael 1985 LTC 652
4 00:20,10 Swoboda Mario 1984 FSC-Piranhas 611
5 00:21,28 Prasch Patric 1991 Vienna Dolphins 879
6 00:21,37 Guggenberger Jochen 1978 FSC-Piranhas 516
7 00:21,55 Hierl Michael 1987 TSC Barracuda Salzburg 616
8 00:23,42 Lörincz Joachim 1985 Tauchclub Austria 383
9 00:24,22 Rogler Gerhard 1994 Vienna Dolphins 832
10 00:24,81 Lattner Oliver 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 451
11 00:25,27 Behmüller Stefan 1988 TC Happy Bubbles 378
12 00:25,29 Hofer Markus 1972 TC Happy Bubbles 281
13 00:25,91 Podsiedlik Philipp 1988 Vienna Dolphins 344
14 00:25,92 Kamenski Alexander 1982 Tauchclub Austria 249
15 00:26,32 Behmüller Walter 1986 TC Happy Bubbles 231
16 00:26,36 Beimpold Gerhard 1970 TC Happy Bubbles 229
17 00:26,40 Gruber Alexander 1992 Vienna Dolphins 515
18 00:26,94 Mitterer Alexander 1991 Tauchclub Austria 484
19 00:27,52 Rauch Christopher 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 308
20 00:29,04 Kowalowka Rafal 1990 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 239
21 00:31,20 Lässig Jakob 1992 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 282
22 00:32,26 Kamenski Lukas 1992 Tauchclub Austria 239
23 00:32,48 Höllisch Alexander 1992 Tauchclub Austria 231
24 00:32,60 Djerlek Elmer 1991 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 226
25 00:33,48 Alic Dino 1991 TC Happy Bubbles 194
26 00:34,73 Griesser Max 1995 Tauchclub Austria 277

Event 20 : 50 m Finswimming men
Category B

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 00:24,81 Lattner Oliver 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 451
2 00:25,27 Behmüller Stefan 1988 TC Happy Bubbles 378
3 00:25,91 Podsiedlik Philipp 1988 Vienna Dolphins 344
4 00:27,52 Rauch Christopher 1989 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 308

Event 20 : 50 m Finswimming men
Category C

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 00:21,28 Prasch Patric 1991 Vienna Dolphins 879
2 00:26,94 Mitterer Alexander 1991 Tauchclub Austria 484
3 00:29,04 Kowalowka Rafal 1990 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 239
4 00:32,60 Djerlek Elmer 1991 S.V. Bäder Tauchen 226
5 00:33,48 Alic Dino 1991 TC Happy Bubbles 194

Event 21 : 400 m Immersion women
Category A

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 03:37,39 Glozik Manuela 1971 FSC-Piranhas 758

00:50,61 01:45,18 02:42,24
00:54,57 00:57,06 00:55,15
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2 03:52,85 Kühnl Nina 1987 FSC-Piranhas 763
00:51,71 01:50,98 02:52,17

00:59,27 01:01,19 01:00,68
3 05:04,46 Hierl Magdalena 1988 TSC Barracuda Salzburg 413

01:07,40 02:25,06 03:46,23
01:17,66 01:21,17 01:18,23

Event 21 : 400 m Immersion women
Category B

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 05:04,46 Hierl Magdalena 1988 TSC Barracuda Salzburg 413

01:07,40 02:25,06 03:46,23
01:17,66 01:21,17 01:18,23

Event 22 : 400 m Immersion men
Category A

Platz Zeit Name Jahrgang Verein Punkte
1 03:18,96 Glozik Martin 1958 FSC-Piranhas 731

00:47,03 01:36,59 02:27,47
00:49,56 00:50,88 00:51,49

2 03:34,98 Hierl Karl 1961 TSC Barracuda Salzburg 623
00:49,80 01:44,04 02:40,22

00:54,24 00:56,18 00:54,76
3 03:38,28 Biegelbauer Georg 1973 HSV-Wien 602

00:50,07 01:44,14 02:40,73
00:54,07 00:56,59 00:57,55

4 04:14,42 Hierl Michael 1987 TSC Barracuda Salzburg 514
00:58,68 02:04,95 03:11,87

01:06,27 01:06,92 01:02,55
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Event 23 : 4x100 m Finswimming women
Category A

Platz Zeit Name Punkte
1 03:25,78 FSC-Piranhas 635

MAYRHOFER ELISABETH 00:50,86 00:50,86
GLOZIK MANUELA 01:39,53 00:48,67
SCHNÜRER MONIKA 02:36,51 00:56,98
KÜHNL NINA 03:25,78 00:49,27

2 03:29,50 Vienna Dolphins 607
KASTNER ANITA 00:49,67 00:49,67
ROGLER MARTINA 01:43,54 00:53,87
UNTERBERGER KARIN 02:39,66 00:56,12
STROSCHNEIDER TANJA 03:29,50 00:49,84

3 03:39,59 FSC-Piranhas 537
TAGWERKER SABINE 00:50,05 00:50,05
SWOBODA MARTINA 01:42,41 00:52,36
KOZYREVA MARIA 02:42,19 00:59,78
KÖHLER JULIA 03:39,59 00:57,40

4 03:56,48 S. V. Bäder Tauchen 432
KOZEL JENNIFER 00:50,19 00:50,19
MELCHER MONIKA 01:48,61 00:58,42
STERL KERSTIN 02:50,46 01:01,85
STAHL DANIELA 03:56,48 01:06,02

5 04:44,21 S. V. Bäder Tauchen II 204
HOLZER ISABELL 01:10,35 01:10,35
STEINKO LISA 02:20,14 01:09,79
SATZINGER SOPHIA 03:30,11 01:09,97
KRAUS VICTORIA 04:44,21 01:14,10

Event 23 : 4x100 m Finswimming women
Category B

Platz Zeit Name Punkte
1 03:29,50 Vienna Dolphins 607

KASTNER ANITA 00:49,67 00:49,67
ROGLER MARTINA 01:43,54 00:53,87
UNTERBERGER KARIN 02:39,66 00:56,12
STROSCHNEIDER TANJA 03:29,50 00:49,84

2 03:39,59 FSC-Piranhas 537
TAGWERKER SABINE 00:50,05 00:50,05
SWOBODA MARTINA 01:42,41 00:52,36
KOZYREVA MARIA 02:42,19 00:59,78
KÖHLER JULIA 03:39,59 00:57,40

3 03:56,48 S. V. Bäder Tauchen 432
KOZEL JENNIFER 00:50,19 00:50,19
MELCHER MONIKA 01:48,61 00:58,42
STERL KERSTIN 02:50,46 01:01,85
STAHL DANIELA 03:56,48 01:06,02

4 04:44,21 S. V. Bäder Tauchen II 204
HOLZER ISABELL 01:10,35 01:10,35
STEINKO LISA 02:20,14 01:09,79
SATZINGER SOPHIA 03:30,11 01:09,97
KRAUS VICTORIA 04:44,21 01:14,10
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International Austrian Championship 2005 in Finswimming and Immersion

Event 24 : 4x100 m Finswimming men
Category A

Platz Zeit Name Punkte
1 03:02,97 FSC-PIRANHAS 619

SOSTARIC IVAN 00:42,17 00:42,17
GLOZIK MARTIN 01:31,22 00:49,05
GUGGENBERGER JOCHEN 02:18,37 00:47,15
SWOBODA MARIO 03:02,97 00:44,60

2 03:44,35 VIENNA DOLPHINS 334
PRASCH PATRIC 00:48,33 00:48,33
ROGLER GERHARD 01:43,86 00:55,53
GRUBER ALEXANDER 02:41,94 00:58,08
PODSIEDLIK PHILIPP 03:44,35 01:02,41

3 03:52,92 SV BÄDER I 287
LÄSIG MARKUS 00:51,62 00:51,62
LATTNER OLIVER 01:47,61 00:55,99
KOWALOWKA RAFAL 02:51,68 01:04,07
RAUCH CHRISTOPHER 03:52,92 01:01,24

4 04:57,60 TAUCHCLUB AUSTRIA I 24
GRIESSER MAX 01:20,58 01:20,58
KAMENSKI LUKAS 02:41,98 01:21,40
HÖLLISCH ALEXANDER 03:57,82 01:15,84
MITERER ALEXANDER 04:57,60 00:59,78

Event 24 : 4x100 m Finswimming men
Category B

Platz Zeit Name Punkte
1 03:44,35 VIENNA DOLPHINS 334

PRASCH PATRIC 00:48,33 00:48,33
ROGLER GERHARD 01:43,86 00:55,53
GRUBER ALEXANDER 02:41,94 00:58,08
PODSIEDLIK PHILIPP 03:44,35 01:02,41

2 03:52,92 SV BÄDER I 287
LÄSIG MARKUS 00:51,62 00:51,62
LATTNER OLIVER 01:47,61 00:55,99
KOWALOWKA RAFAL 02:51,68 01:04,07
RAUCH CHRISTOPHER 03:52,92 01:01,24

3 04:57,60 TAUCHCLUB AUSTRIA I 24
GRIESSER MAX 01:20,58 01:20,58
KAMENSKI LUKAS 02:41,98 01:21,40
HÖLLISCH ALEXANDER 03:57,82 01:15,84
MITERER ALEXANDER 04:57,60 00:59,78
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